requirements of their members. 

o Handled the Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) programs of Calata Corporation and AGRI. 
o Negotiated and partnered with Francorp for the Franchise Program of AGRI. 
o Developed and launched the Soil Analysis Service of the company in all one hundred fourteen (114) 

branches. 
o Planned, developed and maintained the content of the company website (www.agri.com.ph) 
o Conducted field product seminars and product demonstrations. 

MARILOU JEWELLERY 
Manufacturer and retailer of Diamond & Gold jewelry. Located in key locations around Metro Manila: